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Disclaimer ASHOKA

This presentation and the accompanying slides (the “Presentation”), which have been prepared by Ashoka Buildcon Limited (the “Company”), have been
prepared solely for information purposes and do not constitute any offer, recommendation or invitation to purchase or subscribe for any securities, and shall not
form the basis or be relied on in connection with any contract or binding commitment whatsoever. No offering of securities of the Company will be made except

by means of a statutory offering document containing detailed information about the Company.

This Presentation has been prepared by the Company based on information and data which the Company considers reliable, but the Company makes no
representation or warranty, express or implied, whatsoever, and no reliance shall be placed on, the truth, accuracy, completeness, fairness and reasonableness of
the contents of this Presentation. This Presentation may not be all inclusive and may not contain all of the information that you may consider material. Any

liability in respect of the contents of, or any omission from, this Presentation is expressly excluded.

Certain matters discussed in this Presentation may contain statements regarding the Company’s market opportunity and business prospects that are individually
and collectively forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are not guarantees of future performance and are subject to known and unknown
risks, uncertainties and assumptions that are difficult to predict. These risks and uncertainties include, but are not limited to, the performance of the Indian
economy and of the economies of various international markets, the performance of the industry in India and world-wide, competition, the company’s ability to
successfully implement its strategy, the Company’s future levels of growth and expansion, technological implementation, changes and advancements, changes in
revenue, income or cash flows, the Company’s market preferences and its exposure to market risks, as well as other risks. The Company’s actual results, levels of
activity, performance or achievements could differ materially and adversely from results expressed in or implied by this Presentation. The Company assumes no
obligation to update any forward-looking information contained in this Presentation. Any forward-looking statements and projections made by third parties
included in this Presentation are not adopted by the Company and the Company is not responsible for such third party statements and projections.




Standalone Profitability Highlights

Rs mn

Total Income from Operations
Other Income

Revenue

Operating Expenses
EBITDA

EBITDA margin

Interest

Depreciation

Profit Before Tax

Tax

Profit After Tax

PAT Margin

Other Comprehensive Income

Total Comprehensive Income

Q1 FY22
10,114
472
10,586
8,915
1,671
15.8%
164
161
1,347
334
1,013
9.6%
-0.8

1,012

Q1FY21
5,724
483
6,207
4,905
1,302
21.0%
166
223
913
222
691
11.1%
0.6

691

Y-0-Y(%) Q4 FY21

13,870

466
70.5% 14,336
11,857
28.4% 2,478
17.3%

225

216
2,037

546
46.7% 1,492
10.4%

-5.0

1,487

ASHOKA
Q-0-Q(%)

-26.2%

-32.6%

-32.1%




Consolidated Profitability Highlights ASHOKA

Rs mn Q1 FY22 Q1 FY21 Y-0-Y(%) Q4 FY21 Q-0-Q(%)
Total Income from Operations 12,832 7,613 17,356

Other Income 270 312 447

Revenue 13,101 7,925 65.3% 17,802 -26.4%
Operating Expenses 8,863 5141 12,557

EBITDA 4,238 2,784 52.2% 5,245 -19.2%
EBITDA margin 32.3% 35.1% 29.5%

Interest 2,402 2,393 2,474

Depreciation 630 517 775

Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax 1,207 -126 1,996

Profit/(Loss) from Associates & JVs accounted for using 38 34 38

Equity Method

Profit Before Tax 1,245 -92 2,034

Tax 450 285 500

Profit After Tax 795 -377 - 1,534 -48.2%
PAT Margin 6.1% -4.8% 8.6%

Other Comprehensive Income -0.7 -0.2 -0.3

Total Comprehensive Income 794 -377 1,534




Debt Profile as of June 2021 ASHOKA

I Consolidated Debt (Rs. Mn) I Consolidated Cash & Bank Balance (Rs. Mn)

M Standalone Cash & Bank Balance
6,207

H Project Debtincl. ACL NCD ® Standalone Debt

59,757 61,569 62,414 i "o
Dec'20 Mar'21 Jun'21 | | Dec'20 Mar'21 Jun'21
I Consolidated Debt beak-up (Rs. Mn) I Standalone Debt beak-up (Rs. Mn)
Standalone debt 5,263 - Equipment loan 1,381
CProjectdebt 57151 -Workingeapil sger
ol eats tow 523
Cash & Bank Balance 5,670 Cash & Bank Balance 457
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EPC BUSINESS HIGHLIGHTS




EPC order backlog of Rs.94.7 bn, 2.4x FY21 Revenue ASHOKA

Order backlog of Rs. 94.7 bn as on 30 June 2021

Segment . Rs.Mn Segment : . Rs.Mn
Roads 61,331 Others 33,392
HAM 31,351 Power T&D & Others 13,169
HAM: Tumkur-ShivamogalV, Karnataka 8,927 Bihar 1,972
HAM: Tumkur - Shivamoga II, Karnataka 4,650 Uttar Pradesh 2,200
HAM: Tumkur-Shivamoga I1I, Karnataka 5,537 Jharkhand 234
HAM: Kandi Ramsanpalle, Telangana 4,251 Maharashtra 30
HAM: Tumkur - Shivamoga I, Karnataka 2,865 Telangana 26
HAM: Belgaum - Khanapur, Karnataka 2,470 Rajasthan 6,194
HAM: Vadodara Kim, Gujarat 546 Others/ Miscellaneous 2513
HAM: Khairatunda - Barwa Adda, Jharkhand 712 Railways 7,220
HAM: Khrar - Ludhiana, Punjab 974 Jharkhand 3312
HAM: Anandpuram 154 .
Gujarat 2,827
Others 266
Punjab 1,013
EPC 29,980
Madhya Pradesh 68
Banur - Kharar 6,482 i pagean
Bundelkhand Expressway 4,395 EECERuIIdIngS 3
Pararia to Mohania NH319, Bihar 6,373 CGD 652
Arrah to Pararia NH319, Bihar 5,180 Sub-Total 94,723
TOT EPC 2,773 Zodaic Helotronics EPC Project” 6,000
NH-32, Rajgunj 205 IRCON International * 4,309
Others 4,571 Total 105,032

~Signed contract agreement in July’21 " Received LOA in July’21 7




Order Book- Break-up ASHOKA

93,000 91515 0.7% - 13.0%

| |
| |
| |
| |
86,168 | :
81,669 | .
I I 7.6%
| |
| |
| |
| |
I I 13.9%
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
: : : : : | 31.7%
Jun'20 Sep'20 Dec'20 Mar'21 : Jun'21# :
o v e = Road HAM Road EPC Power T&D & Others
Railways = CGD EPC Buildings

Figures in Rs Mn

#Excludes Zodaic Helotronics & IRCON International EPC Project




HAM Project Portfolio - Status

Projects

Kharar-Ludhiana
Ranastalam-Anandpuram
Vadodara Kim
Khairatunda-Barwa Adda
Belgaum-Khanapur
Tumkur-Shivamogga -1
Tumkur-Shivamogga -1
Kandi-Ramsanpalle
Tumkur-Shivamogga -1V
Tumkur-Shivamogga -1II
Total

Figures in Rs Mn

*  COD(P) - Commercial Operational Date (Provisional)

UC - Under Construction

¢ UFC - Under Financial Closure

% Stake
(ACL/ABL)

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Status

COD(P)
COD(P)
uc
uc
uc
uc
uc
ucC
UFC

UFC

TPC

14,500
10,399
14,831
7,117
7,457
10,519
7,406
7,249
11,266
7,549

98,293

Grant

6,400
4,748
6,748
3,440
3,425
4,874
3,668
4,000
5,528
4,142

46,973

Estimated

Equity
(including
PIM)

2,100
1,554
2,083
976
1,082
1,340
988
899
1,438
908

13,368

Estimated
Debt

6,000
4,150
6,000
2,700
2,950
3,850
2,750
2,350
4,300
2,500

37,550

Grant
Received*

6,113
4,748
6,576
3,440
2,158
2,812
2,021

1,301

29,169

Equity

(including  Drawn*

PIM)*

2,106
1,521
1,701
1,076
522
680
446
66
6
15

8,140

Annuity
Invested Total Debt Received
(Annuity+int)
5,680 1,149
3,910 420
4,697 -
2,080 -
828 -
840 -
1,130 -
19,165 1,569
*3s at June 30,2021
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ASHOKA

Figures in Rs Mn

EPC business financial performance

Revenue* EBITDA and EBITDA Margin
15% | 16% | 18% | 18% | 16% |
39,363 40,824 40,096
7,306 7,116
6,309
25,461
3,912
10,586
FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21 Q1FY22 FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21 Q1FY22
PAT and PAT Margin Order Book
9% 7% | 9% | 10% | 10% | 94,723
! ' ! ' 83,940 83,792 81,669
3,871 4,081 58,487
2,862
2,370
J I . 013
FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21 leyzz Mar'18 Mar'19 Mar'20 Mar'21 Jun'21*
# Includes other income and RMC income "Excludes Zodaic Helotronics & IRCON International EPC Project
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DEVELOPMENT BUSINESS




Gross toll collection

Rs mn Q1 FY22 Q1 FY21*
ACL BOT Projects
Belgaum Dharwad 189.5 117.6
Dhankuni - Kharagpur 849.1 536.2
Bhandara 168.0 117.2
Durg 192.5 130.6
Jaora - Nayagaon 368.3 225.3
Sambalpur 173.5 107.3
Sub-total 1,940.8 1,234.2
ABL BOT Projects
Wainganga Bridge 75.4 48.7
Katni Bypass 57.0 46.6
Others # 5.5 4.4
Sub-total 137.9 99.8
Grand Total 2,078.6 1,333.9
Notes:
1. #-PandarpurBypass
2. Katni project : Toll collection under High Court order for extension of period on account of claims, not recognized as Revenue

3. *Does not include Toll Loss of 19 days amid lock down in April’20

Y-0-Y(%)

61.1%
58.4%
43.4%
47.4%
63.5%
61.6%
57.3%

54.7%
22.2%
25.2%
38.2%

55.8%

Q4 FY21

293.0
1,042.7
217.1
242.7
455.1
204.8
2,455.3

96.3
59.9
8.3
164.6

2,619.9

ASHOKA

Q-0-Q(%)

-35.3%
-18.6%
-22.6%
-20.7%
-19.1%
-15.3%
-21.0%

-21.7%
-5.0%
-34.0%

-16.2%

-20.7%
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Toll collection: ACL projects

ASHOKA

Project Belgaum Dharwad Project Project Dhankuni Karagpur Project

Period 2019-20 2020-21 7 2021-22 % rise Period 2019-20 7 2020-21 2021-22 % rise

April-June 236.8 117.6 189.5 61.1% April-June 904.5 536.2 849.1 58.4%

July-Sept 212.5 201.2 - - July-Sept 915.1 933.1 - -

Oct-Dec 234.0 277.0 - - Oct-Dec 906.6 1,070.2 - -

Jan-Mar 226.2 293.0 - - Jan-Mar 878.6 1,042.7 - -
909.5 888.7 189.5 - 3,604.8 3,582.3 849.1 -

Project Bhandara Project Project Durg Project

Period 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 % rise Period 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 % rise

April-June 174.3 117.2 168.0 43.4% | April-June 198.3 130.6 192.5 47.4%

July-Sept 168.3 179.0 - - July-Sept 190.3 196.9 - -

Oct-Dec 179.6 2139 - - Oct-Dec 199.7 236.6 - -

Jan-Mar 182.4 217.1 - - Jan-Mar 200.7 242.7 - -
704.6 7271 168.0 - 789.0 806.8 192.5 -

Figures in Rs Mn
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Toll collection: ACL projects ASHOKA

Project Jaora - Nayagaon Road Project
Period 2019-20 2020-21 7 2021-22 V % rise
April-June 459.8 225.3 368.3 63.5%
July-Sept 432.4 | 424.4 ‘ - ‘ -
Oct-Dec 438.6 ‘ 448.9 - - - -
Jan-Mar 4235 455.1 - -
1,754.3 1,553.6 368.3 -
S shesmubwrgTovarle
Project Sambhalpur Bargarh Project
Period 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 % rise
April-June 171.4 | 107.3 ‘ 173.5 ‘ 61.6%
July-Sept 165.9 ‘ 170.0 - - - -
Oct-Dec 164.2 ‘ 191.4 - - - -
Jan-Mar 172.8 204.8 - -
674.3 673.5 173.5 -

Figures in Rs Mn
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Toll collection: ABL owned projects

ASHOKA

Project Wainganga Bridge Katni Road Project

 Period 2019-20 202021 202122 % rise 2019-20 e RN JOTTE
April-June 76.5 48.7 75.4 54.7% 59.9 46.6 57.0 22.2%
July-Sept 72.4 79.1 - ; 49.8 52.8
Oct-Dec 73.8 92.7 - - 54.2 61.2
Jan-Mar 75.2 96.3 - - 52.2 59.9

297.9 316.8 75.4 - 216.1 220.6 57.0
Figures in Rs Mn
15




ASHOKA

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

ASHOKA

Ashoka Buildcon Limited

Ashoka Buildcon Limited
Mr. Paresh Mehta

CIN : L45200MH1993PLC071970
S. No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Nashik - 422 011
Tel. No. 0253 - 6633705

INVESTOR RELATIONS

_-,’I'(\/ STELLAR

Stellar IR Advisors Pvt. Ltd.
Mr. Gaurang Vasani / Ms. Hina Agarwal

CIN : U74900MH2014PTC259212
B-707, Kanakia Wall Street, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093
Tel. No. 022 6239 8024


mailto:paresh.mehta@ashokabuildcon.com
http://www.ashokabuildcon.com/
mailto:vgaurang@stellar-ir.com/
mailto:hina@stellar-ir.com
http://www.stellar-ir.com/

